Adopted
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

House Bill No. 1035

BY: Committee

1 AMEND on line 70 by deleting "Fifteen Dollars ($15.00)" and
2 inserting in lieu thereof "One Hundred Dollars ($100.00)"

24/SS26/HB1035A.1J 00 00O OO

PAGE 1



